
2021 im Sportrodeln

         PUNKTEWERTUNGSLISTE

Rang Teilnehmer/in Jahr Verein Punkte

Latzfons Olang Gröden Gesamt

DAMEN - ZÖGLINGE - 2007 - 2008

1 Peccei Lara 2007 ASV Wengen 100 100 100 300

2 Daporta Alexandra 2008 ASVV Lüsen 85 85 85 255

3 Runggatscher Iris 2008 ASV Villnöss 70 70 70 210

4 Rainer Janina 2008 ASV Jaufental 60 60

DAMEN - ANWÄRTER - 2004-2006 Lüsen

1 Runggatscher Laura 2006 ASV Villnöss 70 100 85 255

2 Runggatscher Silvia 2006 ASV Villnöss 50 85 100 235

3 Lang Jasmin 2006 ASV Latzfons 100 55 60 215

4 Nocker Greta 2006 ASC Olang 85 70 55 210

5 Tschurtschenthaler Hannah 2005 ASC Olang 60 60 70 190

6 Frenes Elisa 2006 ASV Wengen 55 0 55

DAMEN - JUNIOREN - 2001-2003

1 Runggatscher Kathrin 2002 ASV Villnöss 85 100 100 285

2 Runggatscher Hannah 2001 ASV Villnöss 100 85 85 270

3 Messner Hanna 2003 ASV Pfeffersberg 70 0 70

DAMEN - ALLGEMEINE KLASSE 1986-2000

1 Hilpold Theresa 1996 ASV Pfeffersberg 100 100 200

2 Brunner Shamira 1988 ASV Wengen 85 85

HERREN - ZÖGLINGE - 2007 - 2008 Olang

1 Moling Matthias 2007 ASV Wengen 100 100 100 300

2 Pfattner Rene 2007 ASV Villanders 70 85 85 240

3 Oberhauser Moritz 2007 ASV Lüsen 60 60 70 190

4 Erlacher Alex 2007 ASV Villanders 85 36 60 181

5 Alton Elias 2007 ASV Wengen 55 70 50 175

6 Kier Wendelin 2007 ASV Lüsen 50 50 55 155

7 Kier Paul 2007 ASV Lüsen 42 39 46 127

8 Leitner Jakob 2008 ASV Villnöss 46 42 88

9 Gander Hannes 2007 ASV Jaufental 55 55

10 Gander Fabian 2008 ASV Jaufental 46 46

11 Broch Gabriele 2008 US Primiero 34 34

HERREN - ANWÄRTER - 2004-2006

1 Hofer Tobias 2006 ASV Villanders 100 85 100 285



2 Zelger Nathan 2004 ASV Deutschnofen 70 100 70 240

3 Untermarzone Lukas 2004 ASV Villanders 55 60 60 175

4 Profanter Stefan 2005 ASV Villnöss 85 70 155

5 Hofer Aaron 2005 ASC Olang 60 85 145

HERREN - Master B1 (III) - 1965 und älter

1 Gräber Manfred 1964 ASC Olang 85 100 100 285

2 Mitterrutzner Michael 1958 ASV Latzfons 100 85 85 270

3 Zelger Anton 1965 ASV Deutschnofen 70 70 70 210

4 Reichegger Alfred 1959 ASV Mühlwald 60 60 60 180

HERREN - Master B (II) - 1966-1975

1 Lantschner Gerhard 1972 ASV Steinegg 85 100 100 285

2 Obkircher Adalbert 1973 ASV Steinegg 60 70 85 215

3 Stockner Helmuth 1970 ASV Pfeffersberg 100 85 185

4 Kinzner Ulrich 1970 ASV Jaufental 70 60 130

5 Lucian Corrado 1971 US Primiero 0 0

HERREN - Master A (I) - 1976-1985

1 Pircher Meinhard 1979 ASC Laugen Tisens 100 100 100 300

2 Hofer Florian 1978 ASV Feldthurns 70 70 85 225

3 Schölzhorn Florian 1984 ASV Jaufental 85 85 170

HERREN - JUNIOREN - 2001-2003

1 Müller Tobias 2002 ARC St. Walburg 100 85 100 285

2 Lambacher Peter 2002 ASV Villnöss 70 100 85 255

3 Gruber Philipp 2002 ASV Villanders 55 55 70 180

4 Zelger Niklas 2002 ASV Deutschnofen 50 60 60 170

5 Kofler Lukas 2001 ASV Villanders 42 70 55 167

6 Kirchler Moritz 2002 ASC Olang 85 36 121

7 Stockner Julian 2001 ASV Pfeffersberg 46 42 88

8 Lang Manuel 2003 ASV Latzfons 36 50 86

9 Munaretto David 2003 ASV Deutschnofen 39 39 78

10 Gatta Damian 2001 ASC Olang 60 60

11 Lucian Mirko 2001 US Primiero 46 46

HERREN - Allgemeine Klasse - 1986-2000

1 Kaser Roman Klaus 1997 ASV Lüsen 85 100 100 285

2 Frei Sebastian 1997 SC Laugen Tisens 100 85 70 255

3 Gruber Christof 1998 ASV Villanders 70 70 85 225

4 Rabensteiner Florian 1997 ASV Villanders 55 50 46 151

5 Torggler Martin 2000 ASV Latzfons 50 46 50 146

6 Gruber Klaus 1999 ASV Villanders 46 55 30 131

7 Schwienbacher Simon 1999 ASC Laugen Tisens 36 60 34 130

8 Frei Mathias 1998 SC Laugen Tisens 39 39 39 117

9 Huber Christian 1991 ASV Pfeffersberg 60 42 102

10 Mair Tobias 1998 SC Laugen Tisens 30 36 32 98

11 Troger Peter 1992 SC Laugen Tisens 34 34 68

12 Gräber Maximilian 2000 ASC Olang 60 60

13 Pigneter Patrick 1987 ASV Völs 55 55

14 Troger Mathias 1994 ASC Laugen Tisens 42 42

15 Torggler Christian 1998 ASV Latzfons 42 42

16 Lambacher Patrick 1994 ASV Villnöss 36 36



17 Monthaler Tobias 2000 ASC Olang 32 32

18 Nicoletto Andrea 2000 US Primiero 32 32

DAMEN GESAMTWERTUNG

1 Runggatscher Kathrin 2003 ASV Villnöss 50 100 70 220

2 Runggatscher Silvia 2006 ASV Villnöss 30 60 100 190

3 Hilpold Theresa 1996 ASV Pfeffersberg 100 85 185

4 Runggatscher Laura 2006 ASV Villnöss 46 70 60 176

5 Peccei Lara 2007 ASV Wengen 85 85 170

6 Lang Jasmin 2006 ASV Latzfons 70 42 50 162

7 Nocker Greta 2006 ASC Olang 60 55 42 157

8 Runggatscher Hannah 2001 ASV Villnöss 55 46 46 147

9 Tschurtschenthaler Hannah 2005 ASC Olang 39 50 55 144

10 Daporta Alexandra 2008 ASV Lüsen 34 39 73

11 Runggatscher Iris 2008 ASV Villnöss 32 36 68

12 Messner Hanna 2003 Pfeffersberg 42 42

13 Frenes Elisa 2006 ASV Wengen 36 36

14 Brunner Shamira 1988 ASV Wengen 28 28

HERREN GESAMTWERTUNG

1 Kaser Roman 1997 ASV Lüsen 85 100 100 285

2 Frei Sebastian 1997 ASC Laugen Tisens 100 85 70 255

3 Gruber Christof 1998 ASV Villanders 60 70 85 215

4 Pircher Meinhard 1979 ASC Laugen Tisens 70 60 25 155

5 Rabensteiner Florian 1997 ASV Villanders 50 46 46 142

6 Torggler Martin 2000 ASV Latzfons 46 34 50 130

7 Schwienbacher Simon 1999 ASC Laugen Tisens 25 55 28 108

8 Müller Tobias 2000 ASV Villnöss 42 30 32 104

9 Lantschner Gerhard 1972 ASV Steinegg 24 42 34 100

10 Frei Mathias 1998 ASC Laugen Tisens 30 26 39 95

11 Gruber Klaus 1999 ASV Villanders 39 50 5 94

12 Lambacher Peter 2002 ASV Villnöss 26 36 30 92

13 Huber Christian 1991 ASV Pfeffersberg 55 28 83

14 Stockner Helmuth 1970 ASV Pfeffersberg 34 39 73

15 Gräber Manfred 1964 ASV St. Lorenzen 20 23 24 67

16 Schölzhorn Florian 1984 ASV Jaufental 32 32 64

17 Gruber Philipp 2002 ASV Villanders 17 20 26 63

18 Gräber Maximilian 2000 ASC Olang 60 60

19 Mair Tobias 1998 ASC Laugen Tisens 12 24 23 59

20 Hofer Florian 1978 ASV Feldthurns 22 15 21 58

21 Pigneter Patrick 1987 ASV Völs 55 55

22 Mitterrutzner Michael 1958 ASV Latzfons 21 18 15 54

23 Kofler Lukas 2001 ASV Villnöss 9 22 17 48

24 Obkircher Adalbert 1973 ASV Steinegg 15 13 20 48

25 Troger Peter 1992 ASC Laugen Tisens 19 24 43

25 Hofer Tobias 2006 ASV Villanders 8 16 19 43

27 Troger Mathias 1994 ASV Laugen Tisens 42 42

28 Zelger Niklas 2002 ASV Deutschnofen 21 18 39

29 Moling Matthias 2007 ASV Wengen 16 22 38

30 Lambacher Patrick 1994 ASV Villnöss 36 36

30 Torggler Christian 1998 ASV Latzfons 36 36

32 Zelger Nathan 2004 ASV Deutschnofen 4 17 14 35

33 Kirchler Moritz 2002 ASC Olang 28 4 32

34 Zelger Anton 1965 ASV Deutschnofen 7 14 10 31



35 Kinzner Ulrich 1970 ASV Jaufental 23 5 28

36 Erlacher Alex 2007 ASV Villanders 10 11 21

37 Lang Manuel 2003 ASV Latzfons 1 19 20

37 Stockner Julian 2001 ASV Pfeffersberg 11 9 20

39 Pfattner Rene 2007 ASV Villanders 5 14 19

39 Hofer Aaron 2005 ASC Olang 3 16 19

41 Gatta Damian 2001 ASC Olang 18 18

42 Profanter Stefan 2005 ASV Villnöss 6 12 18

43 Untermarzoner Lukas 2004 ASV Villanders 1 6 7 14

43 Oberhauser Moritz 2007 ASV Lüsen 2 12 14

45 Monthaler Tobias 2000 ASC Olang 13 13

45 Reichegger Alfred 1959 SSV Mühlwald 1 8 4 13

47 Nicoletto Andrea 2000 US Primiero 11 11

48 Lucian Mirco 2001 US Primiero 10 10

48 Kier Wendelin 2007 ASV Lüsen 1 9 10

50 Alton Elias 2007 ASV Wengen 1 8 9

51 Munaretto David 2003 ASV Deutschnofen 1 7 8

52 Kier Paul 2007 ASV Lüsen 1 6 7

53 Leitner Jakob 2008 ASV Villnöss 1 1

54 Lucian Corrado 1971 US Primiero 0 0

VEREINSWERTUNG

1 ASC Laugen Tisens 100 100 100 300

2 ASV Villanders 85 85 85 255

3 ASV Villnöss 50 70 70 190

4 ASC Olang 60 60 120

5 ASV Pfeffersberg 70 70

6 ASV Latzfons 55 55

7 ASV Lüsen 50 50

8 ASV Wengen 46 46

JUGENDVEREINSWERTUNG

1 ASV Villanders 100 70 100 270

2 ASV Villnöss 60 100 50 210

3 ASC Olang 70 60 70 200

4 ASV Wengen 85 85 170

5 ASV Lüsen 55 60 115

6 ASV Deutschnofen 85 85


